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1 Components

Unique Features

Election Preparation

Election Day















2
3
4
5

1 Provide Ballots to IVS: PDF & US Mail

Proof Audio

Download Dataset – IVS Downloader

Perform Logic & Accuracy

Prepare Ballot Marking Devices
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1 Election Day - Components

Election Day – Voting Session

Pack

Note: Moderators / Poll Workers do not need the USB device “stick” on Election Day.  
The USB device is used only by ROVs to prepare the Ballot Marking System for the 
Election.












































































